
Surfboards Stock Sizes Metric / Imperial`

Crusher, Shortboard Thruster

5'4"

5'6"

5'8"

5'9"

5'9"

5'10"

5'11"

6'0"

6'1"

6'2"

6'2"

18    

18 1/4

18 1/2

18 5/8

18 3/4

18 7/8

19    

19 1/8

19  3/8 

19 1/2

19 7/8

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

Squash

Squash

Squash

Squash

Squash

Squash

Squash

Squash

Squash

Squash

Squash

2 1/8

2  3/16

2 1/4

2 1/4

2  6/16

2  7/16

2  1/2

2  1/2

2  9/16

2  11/16

2  9/16

22

23.5

25

26

27.1

28

29.4

30.5

31.8

32.5

35

Expanse, Carbon Summer Thruster

5’7” 

5’8”

5’9”

5’10"

5’11"

6’0”

19"

19 1/4“

19 1/2“

19 3/4”

19 7/8“

20 1/8”

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

Wide Squash

Wide Squash

Wide Squash

Wide Squash

Wide Squash

Wide Squash

27

28

29

30,5

32

33

2 5/16”

2 3/8”

2 3/8”

2 7/16”

2 1/2”

2 1/2”

Length ft Width in Color pms Fin Box / FinsTailVolume lThickness in

Length ft Width in Color pms Fin Box / FinsTailVolume lThickness in

1 of 2

Where applicable: Weights +/- 7.5% tolerance. Tail widths at 30 cm from tail. No guarantee or warranty of accuracy. We reserve the right to make changes at any time without notice. 

Helix, Step Up Thruster

5'7"

5'8"

5'9"

5'10"

5'10"

5'11"

6'0"

6'0"

6'1"

6'2"

6'4"

18    

18 1/4

18 1/2

18 3/4

19    

18 7/8

19    

19 1/2

19 3/8

19 5/8

19 7/8

White

White

White

White

White

White-

White

White

White

White

White

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

2.35

2.38

2.4

2.43

2.49

2.56

2.62

2.68

2.8

2.85

2.9

25

26

27

28

29

30

31.5

33

34.5

36

38

Length ft Width in Color pms Fin Box / FinsTailVolume lThickness in

AR, All-Around Thruster

5'6"

5'7"

5'8"

5'9" 

5'10"

5'11"

6'0"

6'1"

6'2"

6'3"

18 7/8

19    

19 1/8

19 3/8

19 1/2

19 3/4

19 7/8

20 1/8

20 1/2

20 3/4

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

3, Futures White ILT Fin Box, Comes without fins

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

2  5/16

2  5/16

2 3/8

2 3/8

2  7/16

2 1/2

2 1/2

2 1/2

2  9/16

TBD

26

27

28

29

30.5

32

33.5

35

37

39

Length ft Width in Color pms Fin Box / FinsTailVolume lThickness in


